Garden City 10 - Hertfordshire Senior Women Championships - 5 September 2010

Posn EntrantNo FirstName LastName

31

42

53

65
121
129
154
160
165
190
209
250
280
336
378

24 Sally
140 Nicola
212 Karen
197 Samantha
119 Kerry

95 Paula
333 Amanda
329 Sue
394 Annette

14 Hazel

20 Janet
314 Pamela
288 lJenni

69 Rachel

86 Val

Onn
Froud
Murphy
Pretty
James
Gollop
Scott
Cross
Hardman
Clark
Readitt
Wilson
Viner
Symonds
Stringer

TeamName
St Albans Striders

Barnet & District AC

Barnet & District AC
Fairlands Valley Spartans Rc
Fairlands Valley Spartans

Ware Joggers
West Cheshire AC

North Herts Road Runners

Ware Joggers
Ware Joggers
Ware Joggers
Ware Joggers
Ware Joggers
Ware Joggers
Ware Joggers

Cat

Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 35-44
Vet Ladies 35-44
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 35-44
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 45-54
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 35-44
Vet Ladies 55-64
Vet Ladies 55-64
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 65+

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

FinishTime
01:04:12
01:06:22
01:07:40
01:08:50
01:14:40
01:15:45
01:18:59
01:19:36
01:19:50
01:22:07
01:24:03
01:28:36
01:32:03
01:39:15
02:01:21



