Garden City 10 - Hertfordshire Senior Women Championships - 5 September 2010

Posn	EntrantNo	FirstName	LastName	TeamName	Cat	Gender	FinishTime
31	24	Sally	Onn	St Albans Striders	Senior Ladies	Female	01:04:12
42	140	Nicola	Froud	Barnet & District AC	Vet Ladies 35-44	Female	01:06:22
53	212	Karen	Murphy	Barnet & District AC	Vet Ladies 35-44	Female	01:07:40
65	197	Samantha	Pretty	Fairlands Valley Spartans Rc	Senior Ladies	Female	01:08:50
121	119	Kerry	James	Fairlands Valley Spartans	Vet Ladies 35-44	Female	01:14:40
129	95	Paula	Gollop	Ware Joggers	Senior Ladies	Female	01:15:45
154	333	Amanda	Scott	West Cheshire AC	Senior Ladies	Female	01:18:59
160	329	Sue	Cross	North Herts Road Runners	Vet Ladies 45-54	Female	01:19:36
165	394	Annette	Hardman	Ware Joggers	Senior Ladies	Female	01:19:50
190	14	Hazel	Clark	Ware Joggers	Senior Ladies	Female	01:22:07
209	20	Janet	Readitt	Ware Joggers	Vet Ladies 35-44	Female	01:24:03
250	314	Pamela	Wilson	Ware Joggers	Vet Ladies 55-64	Female	01:28:36
280	288	Jenni	Viner	Ware Joggers	Vet Ladies 55-64	Female	01:32:03
336	69	Rachel	Symonds	Ware Joggers	Senior Ladies	Female	01:39:15
378	86	Val	Stringer	Ware Joggers	Vet Ladies 65+	Female	02:01:21